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Statistics TOTAL Absentee 

Election Day Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

Precincts Complete O of 20 

Precincts Partially Reported 20 of 20 

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

Registered Voters - Total 0 

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0 

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0 

Registered Voters· NONPARTISAN 0 

Ballots Cast - Total 6,876 

Ballots Cast - Republican Party 5,699 

Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 1,177 

Ballots Cast· NONPARTISAN 0 

Ballots Cast - Blank 1 

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00% 

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00% 

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00% 

Voter Turnout· NONPARTISAN 0.00% 
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS 
2024 March Primary Election Day Report 

March 12, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP President 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Ron Desantis 1 01 1 47 53 

Asa Hutchinson 7 0 6 

David Stuckenberg 4 0 2 2 

Nikki Haley 61 6 1 8  345 253 

Ryan L. Binkley 4 0 2 2 

Chris Christie 19 10 8 

Donald J. Trump 4,723 45 2,453 2,225 

Vivek Ramaswamy 20 0 8 1 2  

Uncommitted 149 3 80 66 

Total Votes Cast 5,643 68 2,948 2,627 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 56 4 28 24 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP US Senator 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Ted Cruz 4,736 58 2,498 2,180 

R E (Rufus) Lopez 363 8 1 82 173 

Holland "Redd" Gibson 244 4 124 11 6 

Total Votes Cast 5,343 70 2,804 2,469 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 356 2 1 72 182 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP US Representative, Dist 28 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Lazaro Garza Jr. 1 ,951 1 7  1 ,013 921 

Jimmy Leon 417 6 206 205 

Jay Furman 1 ,854 23 989 842 

Jose Sanz 458 4 277 177 

Total Votes Cast 4,680 50 2,485 2,145 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 1 ,019 22 491 506 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precin.cts Reporting 20 of 20 
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS 
2024 March Primary Election Day Report 

March 12, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP Railroad Commissioner 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

James "Jim" Matlock 1,980 23 1,040 917 

Corey Howell 383 1 184 198 

Christie Clark 585 6 280 299 

Christi Craddick 1,458 28 887 543 

Petra Reyes 398 5 172 221 

Total Votes Cast 4,804 63 2,563 2,178 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 895 9 413 473 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Jimmy Blacklock 4,110 54 2,182 1,874 

Total Votes Cast 4,110 54 2,182 1,874 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 1,589 18 794 777 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

John Devine 2,157 17 1,145 995 

Brian Walker 2,119 27 1,125 967 

Total Votes Cast 4,276 44 2,270 1,962 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 1,423 28 706 689 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Jane Bland 4,088 54 2,161 1,873 

Total Votes Cast 4,088 54 2,161 1,873 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 1,611 18 815 778 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS 
2024 March Primary Election Day Report 
March 12, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

David J. Schenck 2,771 29 1,414 1,328 

Sharon Keller 1,721 22 968 731 

Total Votes Cast 4,492 51 2,382 2,059 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 1,207 21 594 592 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Gina Parker 2,968 26 1,571 1,371 

Barbara Parker Hervey 1,422 21 758 643 

Total Votes Cast 4,390 47 2,329 2,014 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 1,309 25 647 637 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Michelle Slaughter 2,638 34 1,425 1,179 

Lee Finley 1,773 18 911 844 

Total Votes Cast 4,411 52 2,336 2,023 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 1,288 20 640 628 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Member, State BoE, Dist 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Michael (Travis) Stevens 4,055 52 2,124 1,879 

Total Votes Cast 4,055 52 2,124 1,879 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 1,644 20 852 772 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS 

2024 March Primary Election Day Report 

March 12, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP State Representative, Dist 80 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Don McLaughlin Jr. 2,436 35 1,326 1 ,075 

Clint Powell 1,377 7 703 667 

JR Ramirez 1 ,522 26 812 684 

Total Votes Cast 5,335 68 2,841 2,426 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 364 4 135 225 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Todd McCray 2,475 22 1 ,280 1 ,1 73 

Michael J. Ritter 1 ,844 24 1,005 81 5 

Total Votes Cast 4,319 46 2,285 1,988 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 1,380 26 691 663 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Lori Massey Brissette 4,085 52 2,167 1 ,866 

Total Votes Cast 4,085 52 2,167 1,866 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 1,61 4 20 809 785 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 5 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Adrian Spears 4,095 52 2,182 1 ,861 

Total Votes Cast 4,095 52 2,182 1,861 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 1 ,604 20 794 790 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS 
2024 March Primary Election Day Report 

March 12, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Lori I. Valenzuela 3,973 53 2,091 1 ,829 

Total Votes Cast 3,973 53 2,091 1,829 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 1 ,726 1 9  885 822 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Dist Attorney, 81 st Judicial Dist 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Audrey Gossett Louis 2,967 45 1,659 1 ,263 

Tom Caldwell 2,054 20 1,044 990 

Total Votes Cast 5,021 65 2,703 2,253 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 678 7 273 398 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP County Attorney 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Lucinda A. Vickers 1,91 4 33 988 893 

Molly Groesbeck Solis 2,232 25 1 ,276 931 

Jaime "JJ" Trevino Jr. 1 ,277 1 1  614 652 

Total Votes Cast 5,423 69 2,878 2,476 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 276 3 98 1 75 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Sheriff 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Jake Guerra 4,51 6 55 2,392 2,069 

Total Votes Cast 4,516 55 2,392 2,069 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 1,1 83 17 584 582 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 
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2024 March Primary Election Day Report 

March 12, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP County Tax Assessor-Collector 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Loretta Holley 4,837 64 2,580 2,193 

Total Votes Cast 4,837 64 2,580 2,193 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 862 8 396 458 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP County Commissioner Pct 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Mark Gillespie 958 14 439 505 

Total Votes Cast 958 14 439 505 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 1 46 0 58 88 

Contest Totals 1 ,1 04 14 497 593 

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4 

REP County Commissioner Pct 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

George "Butch" Pawelek 1,006 7 542 457 

Henry Dominguez 422 3 217 202 

Total Votes Cast 1,428 10 759 659 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 151 2 75 74 

Contest Totals 1,579 12 834 733 

Precincts Reporting 7 of 7 

REP Constable Pct 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Clint Luckett 501 6 239 256 

Mark Medina 51 0 7 21 8 285 

Total Votes Cast 1,011 13 457 541 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 93 40 52 

Contest Totals 1,104 14 497 593 

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4 
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2024 March Primary Election Day Report 

March 12, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP Constable Pct 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Enrique Lopez 348 5 172 171 

Johnny Salazar 440 7 208 225 

Total Votes Cast 788 12 380 396 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 142 6 56 80 

Contest Totals 930 18 436 476 

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4 

REP Constable Pct 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Cregg M Thompson 1,283 11 692 580 

Total Votes Cast 1,283 11 692 580 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 296 142 153 

Contest Totals 1,579 12 834 733 

Precincts Reporting 7 of 7 

REP Constable Pct 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

John "Andy" Rutherford 719 13 459 247 

Ernest "EJ" Lozano 693 5 349 339 

Rex Newman Jr 572 9 355 208 

Total Votes Cast 1,984 27 1,163 794 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 102 1 46 55 

Contest Totals 2,086 28 1,209 849 

Precincts Reporting 5 of 5 

REP County Chair 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Marian Knowlton 2,213 28 1,189 996 

Robert "Bobby" Duncan 2,502 26 1,360 1,116 

Total Votes Cast 4,715 54 2,549 2,112 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 984 18 427 539 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS 
2024 March Primary Election Day Report 
March 12, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP Proposition 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

YES 4,844 59 2,511 2,274 

NO 658 10 364 284 

Total Votes Cast 5,502 69 2,875 2,558 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 197 3 101 93 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Proposition 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

YES 5,243 64 2,754 2,425 

NO 327 6 157 164 

Total Votes Cast 5,570 70 2,911 2,589 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 129 2 65 62 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Proposition 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

YES 4,984 57 2,647 2,280 

NO 519 8 242 269 

Total Votes Cast 5,503 65 2,889 2,549 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 196 7 87 102 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Proposition 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

YES 4,926 59 2,609 2,258 

NO 603 9 289 305 

Total Votes Cast 5,529 68 2,898 2,563 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 170 4 78 88 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS 
2024 March Primary Election Day Report 

March 12, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP Proposition 5 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

YES 4,721 56 2,508 2,157 

NO 740 12 360 368 

Total Votes Cast 5,461 68 2,868 2,525 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 238 4 108 126 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Proposition 6 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

YES 4,511 61 2,409 2,041 

NO 921 5 449 467 

Total Votes Cast 5,432 66 2,858 2,508 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 267 6 118 143 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Proposition 7 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

YES 4,081 48 2,149 1,884 

NO 1,050 12 546 492 

Total Votes Cast 5,131 60 2,695 2,376 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 568 12 281 275 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Proposition 8 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

YES 5,169 59 2,699 2,411 

NO 332 8 187 137 

Total Votes Cast 5,501 67 2,886 2,548 

Overvotes 1 0 0 

Undervotes 197 4 90 103 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 
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2024 March Primary Election Day Report 

March 12, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP Proposition 9 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

YES 3,678 48 1,979 1,651 

NO 1,711 16 854 841 

Total Votes Cast 5,389 64 2,833 2,492 

Overvotes 1 0 0 

Undervotes 309 7 143 159 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Proposition 1 0  
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

YES 5,037 58 2,678 2,301 

NO 383 7 177 199 

Total Votes Cast 5,420 65 2,855 2,500 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 279 7 121 151 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Proposition 1 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

YES 4,654 47 2,430 2,177 

NO 904 19 482 403 

Total Votes Cast 5,558 66 2,912 2,580 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 141 6 64 71 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

REP Proposition 1 2  
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

YES 5,437 67 2,859 2,511 

NO 147 3 67 77 

Total Votes Cast 5,584 70 2,926 2,588 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 115 2 50 63 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 
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2024 March Primary Election Day Report 

March 12, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP Proposition 1 3  
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

YES 5,388 66 2,843 2,479 

NO 1 68 3 70 95 

Total Votes Cast 5,556 69 2,913 2,574 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 1 43 3 63 77 

Contest Totals 5,699 72 2,976 2,651 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

DEM President 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Joseph R. Biden Jr. 943 77 445 421 

Armando "Manda" Perez-Serrato 67 26 40 

Gabriel A. Cornejo 24 0 11 13 

Dean Phillips 23 2 1 4  7 

Frankie Lozada 15 0 6 9 

Cenk Uygur 6 0 1 5 

Marianne Williamson 30 0 1 0  20 

Star Locke 11 2 4 5 

Total Votes Cast 1,119 82 517 520 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 58 4 21 33 

Contest Totals 1,177 86 538 553 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

DEM US Senator 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Heli Rodriguez Prilliman 62 8 25 29 

Colin Allred 341 25 180 1 36 

Steven J. Keough 21 0 1 1  1 0  

Meri Gomez 81 2 40 39 

Roland Gutierrez 425 45 181 1 99 

Thierry Tchenko 20 0 6 14 

Mark Gonzalez 87 40 46 

Carl Oscar Sherman 1 2  7 4 

A. "Robert" Hassan 7 2 4 

Total Votes Cast 1,056 83 492 481 

Overvotes 0 0 

Undervotes 1 20 2 46 72 

Contest Totals 1 ,1 77 86 538 553 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 
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March 12, 2024 Atascosa County 

DEM US Representative, Dist 28 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Henry Cuellar 955 83 431 441 

Total Votes Cast 955 83 431 441 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 222 3 1 07 1 1 2  

Contest Totals 1 , 1 77 86 538 553 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

DEM Railroad Commissioner 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Bill Burch 300 24 147 1 29 

Katherine Culbert 694 45 317 332 

Total Votes Cast 994 69 464 461 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 1 83 17  74 92 

Contest Totals 1 , 1 77 86 538 553 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

DaSean Jones 565 32 263 270 

Randy Sarosdy 389 33 1 87 1 69 

Total Votes Cast 954 65 450 439 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 223 21 88 1 1 4 

Contest Totals 1 , 177 86 538 553 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Christine Vinh Weems 893 66 427 400 

Total Votes Cast 893 66 427 400 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 284 20 1 1 1  1 53 

Contest Totals 1 , 177 86 538 553 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

Election Summary - 03/1 2/2024 1 1 :1 0  AM 1 3  of 1 6  

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020 



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS 

2024 March Primary Election Day Report 

March 12, 2024 Atascosa County 

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Bonnie Lee Goldstein 743 53 357 333 

Joe Pool 209 16 90 103 

Total Votes Cast 952 69 447 436 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 225 17 91 117 

Contest Totals 1,177 86 538 553 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

DEM Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Holly Taylor 914 65 428 421 

Total Votes Cast 914 65 428 421 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 263 21 110 132 

Contest Totals 1,177 86 538 553 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Nancy Mulder 857 63 412 382 

Total Votes Cast 857 63 412 382 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 320 23 126 171 

Contest Totals 1,177 86 538 553 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Chika Anyiam 849 65 406 378 

Total Votes Cast 849 65 406 378 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 328 21 132 175 

Contest Totals 1,177 86 538 553 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 
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2024 March Primary Election Day Report 

March 12, 2024 Atascosa County 

DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Gustavo Reveles 887 67 422 398 

Total Votes Cast 887 67 422 398 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 290 1 9  1 16 155 

Contest Totals 1 ,1 77 86 538 553 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

DEM State Representative, Dist 80 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Graciela Villarreal 140 3 61 76 

Rosie Cuellar 322 33 162 1 27 

Teresa Johnson Hernandez 120 4 55 61 

Cecilia Castellano 380 35 157 188 

Carlos Lopez 134 7 63 64 

Total Votes Cast 1 ,096 82 498 516 

Overvotes 0 0 

Undervotes 80 3 40 37 

Contest Totals 1,177 86 538 553 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

DEM Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Beth Watkins 395 33 21 2 1 50 

Velia J. Meza 629 41 260 328 

Total Votes Cast 1,024 74 472 478 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 1 53 12 66 75 

Contest Totals 1 ,1 77 86 538 553 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

DEM Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Cynthia Marie Chapa 913 70 435 408 

Total Votes Cast 913 70 435 408 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 264 16 1 03 1 45 

Contest Totals 1,177 86 538 553 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 
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2024 March Primary Election Day Report 

March 12, 2024 Atascosa County 

DEM Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Luz Elena Chapa 912 68 431 413 

Total Votes Cast 912 68 431 413 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 265 1 8  1 07 1 40 

Contest Totals 1 , 1 77 86 538 553 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

DEM Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 5 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Liza A. Rodriguez 939 72 443 424 

Total Votes Cast 939 72 443 424 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 238 1 4  95 1 29 

Contest Totals 1 , 177 86 538 553 

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

DEM County Commissioner Pct 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Eliseo Perez 3 14  19  1 38 1 57 

Nick Vasquez 1 1 1  2 53 56 

Total Votes Cast 425 21 1 91 213 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 20 0 6 1 4  

Contest Totals 445 21 1 97 227 

Precincts Reporting 7 of 7 
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